
Home Team Away Team Day Date Start Time Field
Toros BP Fall Wages Tuesday 9/2/2025 5:30pm Pony

BP Fall Gales PA Tuesday 9/2/2025 7:30pm Pony
CV Aces Toros Tuesday 9/9/2025 5:30pm Pony

BP Fall Wages BP Fall Gales Tuesday 9/9/2025 7:30pm Pony
Toros BP Fall Wages Thursday 9/11/2025 5:30pm Pony

BP Fall Gales PA Thursday 9/11/2025 7:30pm Pony
Toros BP Fall Gales Tuesday 9/16/2025 5:30pm Pony

CV Aces PA Tuesday 9/16/2025 7:30pm Pony
BP Fall Wages CV Aces Tuesday 9/23/2025 5:30pm Pony

PA Toros Tuesday 9/23/2025 7:30pm Pony
PA BP Fall Gales Tuesday 9/30/2025 5:30pm Pony

BP Fall Wages Toros Tuesday 9/30/2025 7:30pm Pony
PA CV Aces Thursday 10/2/2025 5:30pm Pony

BP Fall Gales CV Aces Thursday 10/2/2025 7:30pm Pony
Toros CV Aces Tuesday 10/07/2025 5:30pm Pony

BP Fall Gales BP Fall Wages Tuesday 10/07/2025 7:30pm Pony
CV Aces BP Fall Gales Tuesday 10/14/2025 5:30pm Pony

BP Fall Wages PA Tuesday 10/14/2025 7:30pm Pony
BP Fall Gales Toros Tuesday 10/21/2025 5:30pm Pony

PA CV Aces Tuesday 10/21/2025 7:30pm Pony
CV Aces Toros Thursday 10/23/2025 5:30pm Pony

BP Fall Wages BP Fall Gales Thursday 10/23/2025 7:30pm Pony
CV Aces BP Fall Wages Tuesday 10/28/2025 5:30pm Pony

Toros PA Tuesday 10/28/2025 7:30pm Pony
PA BP Fall Wages Thursday 10/30/2025 5:30pm Pony
4 5 Tuesday 11/4/2025 6pm Pony
2 3 Thursday 11/6/2025 5:30pm Pony
1 Winner Thursday 11/6/2025 7:30pm Pony

Tuesday 11/12/2025 5:30pm PonyChampionship

# J.B. Hunt Business



Home Wages Gales Toros Aces PA
Wages 1 2 1 1 5 10
Gales 2 1 1 1 5 10
Toros 1 1 2 1 5 10
Aces 1 1 1 2 5 10
PA 1 2 1 1 5 10
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